
Hallenspielplan  Karl-Lederer-Turnhalle (Grundschule)  ( 82538-1 )
Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 4
82538   Geretsried

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.10.2023 13:00

13:00

15:30

16:15

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

TuS Geretsried II

TuS Geretsried II

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

SG Diedorf ...stetten II

SV Lohhof

SG Diedorf ...stetten II

SV Lohhof

2:6

1:7

1:7

2:6

Sa. 11.11.2023 13:00

15:00

17:00

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

TuS Geretsried III

SV 1880 München

TuS Geretsried III

SV 1880 München

TuS Prien

TuS Prien

5:3

3:5

5:3

So. 12.11.2023 13:00 Bezirksklasse
A

TuS Geretsried IV TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen 7:1

Sa. 25.11.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

TuS Geretsried

OSC München

TuS Geretsried

OSC München

ESV München

ESV München

2:6

6:2

2:6

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.12.2023 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

TuS Geretsried II

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

TuS Geretsried II

OSC München

TSV Neuhaus...enburg III

TSV Neuhaus...enburg III

OSC München

3:5

1:7

5:3

0:8

Sa. 20.01.2024 14:00

14:15

17:00

17:00

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

TuS Geretsried II

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

TuS Geretsried II

TV Unterdürrbach

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

TV Unterdürrbach

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

4:4

6:2

4:4

4:4

Sa. 10.02.2024 17:00 O19
Oberliga
Bayern

TuS Geretsried II TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II 4:4



Hallenspielplan  Karl-Lederer-Turnhalle (Grundschule)  ( 82538-1 )
Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 4
82538   Geretsried

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.03.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

TuS Geretsried IV

TSV Schongau

TuS Geretsried IV

TSV Schongau

ESV München-Neuaubing II

ESV München-Neuaubing II

6:2

5:3

7:1

Sa. 06.04.2024 13:00

13:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksliga

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksliga

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksliga

TuS Geretsried IV

TuS Geretsried III

1. BC München IV

Polizei-SV München

TuS Geretsried IV

TuS Geretsried III

1. BC München IV

Polizei-SV München

FT München-Süd

TSV Murnau

FT München-Süd

TSV Murnau

7:1

4:4

5:3

8:0

8:0

8:0


